Overall 1st Heidi Campbell
Overall 2nd Shelley Bouffiou
Overall 3rd Marian Johnson
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Alina Soha
Hannah Furmanski

Rachel Vorlander
Autumn Soderlund
Amanda Lasowski

LeAna Lindquist
Staci mande
Jessica Frost

Jennifer Witynski
Cheryl Myszka
Kay McLain
Shelly Lindner
Lori White

Jody Vorlander

Beanie Leffler

40-49
50-59
50-59

20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
40-49

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

60-69

70+

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

20:05.8
209:24.3
31:43:00

Overall 1st
Overall 2nd
Overall 3rd

Brandon Rutter
Ryan St.onge
Ben Painter
Gavin Winters
Brandon Painter

William Campbell Jr

Chuck Winters
Geoff Vorlander

40-49
30-39
20-29
0-14

30-39

50-59

60-69
60-69

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

22:22.0
23:04.4
24:43.1



