Overall 1st	Heidi Campbell	40-49	Female	29:05.8	Overall 1st	Brandon Rutter	40-49	Male	22:22.0
Overall 2nd	Shelley Bouffiou	50-59	Female	29:24.3	Overall 2nd	Ryan St.onge	30-39	Male	23:04.4
Overall 3rd	Marian Johnson	50-59	Female	31:43:00	Overall 3rd	Ben Painter	20-29	Male	24:43.1
1	Alina Soha	20-29	Female		1	Gavin Winters	0-14	Male	
2	Hannah Furmanski	-	Female		1	Ouvin Winters	0 14	maie	
		20 29	1 ciliaic		1	Brandon Painter	30-39	Male	
1	Rachel Vorlander	30-39	Female						
2	Autumn Soderlund	30-39	Female		1	William Campbell Jr	50-59	Male	
3	Amanda Lasowski	30-39	Female						
					1	Chuck Winters	60-69	Male	
1	LeAna Lindquist	40-49	Female		2	Geoff Vorlander	60-69	Male	
2	Staci mande	40-49	Female						
3	Jessica Frost	40-49	Female						
1	Jennifer Witynski	50-59	Female						
2	Cheryl Myszka	50-59	Female						
3	Kay McLain	50-59	Female						
4	Shelly Lindner	50-59	Female						
5	Lori White	50-59	Female						
1	Jody Vorlander	60-69	Female						
1	Beanie Leffler	70+	Female						